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From July 26 to 29, 2024, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,162 U.S. likely voters nationally using web panel respondents.
The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, geography, and 2020 recalled vote.

The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error associated with the sample size is +3 percentage points. Results for
subgroups of the sample are subject to increased margins of error. Partisanship reflected in tabulations is based on self-
identified party affiliation, not partisan registration. For more information please visit dataforprogress.org/our-methodology.

N=1,162 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.
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[11 Some lawmakers in Congress support requiring social Strongly approve ................ 48% 69% 44% 29%
media companies to protect children's safety and privacy Somewhat approve . ............. 32 27 34 35
online, including disabling addictive features on their )
platforms and protecting minors' private information. Somewhat disapprove ........... 6 L 9 8
Strongly disapprove ............. 8 1 5 18
If Vice President Kamala Harris supported requiring social Dont KNow . .. oo 7 3 8 1
media companies to protect children's safety and privacy
online, would you approve or disapprove of her decision? APPROVE (TOTAL) ..o, 80% 96% 78% 64%
DISAPPROVE (TOTAL) ............ 14 2 14 26
APPROVE (NET) . ... +66 +94 +64 +38
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[2] Some lawmakers in Congress have raised concerns about Strongly approve ................ 51% 73% 47% 29%
online platforms wusing individuals' health information, Somewhat approve . ............. 27 20 30 34
including reproductive health data, for harmful purposes and )
support requiring these platforms to protect their users' Somewhat disapprove ........... 6 4 6 8
personal health information. Strongly disapprove ............. 9 0 9 18
Don'tknow ..................... 7 2 9 1
If Vice President Kamala Harris supported requiring online
platforms to protect their users' personal health information, APPROVE (TOTAL) oo, 78% 93% 77% 63%
would you approve or disapprove of her decision?
DISAPPROVE (TOTAL) ............ 15 4 15 26
APPROVE (NET) . ... +63 +89 +62 +37
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[31 Some lawmakers in Congress support requiring artificial Strongly approve ................ 44% 66% 41% 23%
intelligence (Al) companies to implement safety guidelines and Somewhat approve . ............. 28 25 30 30
third-party testing on their products before being released to )
the general public, even if it may slow down the development Somewhat disapprove ........... 8 4 8 1
of the technology. Strongly disapprove ............. 11 1 10 21
Don'tknow ............. .. ...... 10 4 11 14
If Vice President Kamala Harris supported requiring Al
companies to implement safety guidelines and third-party APPROVE (TOTAL) ..o, 72%  91% 71% 53%
testing on their products, would you approve or disapprove of
. DISAPPROVE (TOTAL) ............ 19 5 18 32
her decision?
APPROVE (NET) . ..., +53  +86 +53  +21
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[41 Some lawmakers in Congress support holding Al
companies accountable for their usage of energy and clean
water to support their data centers, which can lead to an
increase in carbon emissions and strain freshwater supplies.

If Vice President Kamala Harris supported holding Al
companies accountable for their usage of energy and clean
water to support their data centers, would you approve or
disapprove of her decision?

[51 Some lawmakers in Congress support reforming Section
230, a provision of the Communications Decency Act that
grants online platforms near complete immunity for the
harmful content shared on their platforms.

These lawmakers would like to reform Section 230 to allow
these platforms to be completely or partially liable for the
harmful content shared on their platforms.

If Vice President Kamala Harris supported allowing online
platforms to be liable for the harmful content shared on their
platforms, would you approve or disapprove of her decision?

[6] Some advocates have called for Vice President Kamala
Harris to pledge to not have any Big Tech executives or
lobbyists advise her administration on technology policy if she
were to win in November.

If Vice President Kamala Harris pledged to not have any Big
Tech executives or lobbyists advise her administration on
technology policy, would you approve or disapprove of her
decision?

[71 Some lawmakers in Congress support passing robust
antitrust legislation for Big Tech companies to rein in
monopoly power within the industry and promote
competition.

If Vice President Kamala Harris supported passing robust

antitrust legislation for Big Tech companies, would you
approve or disapprove of her decision?
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41% 66%
Strongly approve ................
Somewhat approve .............. 29 27
Somewhat disapprove ........... 9 3
Strongly disapprove ............. 12 1
Don'tknow ............. ... ... 9 4
APPROVE (TOTAL) ............... 70% 93%
DISAPPROVE (TOTAL) ............ 21 4
APPROVE (NET) . ....ovviiiinnn, +49  +89
D
Strongly approve ................ 39% 60%
Somewhat approve .............. 31 31
Somewhat disapprove ........... 10 4
Strongly disapprove ............. 11 1
Don'tknow ........... ..o 9 4
APPROVE (TOTAL) ... 70% 91%
DISAPPROVE (TOTAL) ............ 21 5
APPROVE (NET) . ....vveeiinnn +49 486
D
Strongly approve ................ 29% 46%
Somewhat approve .............. 32 35
Somewhat disapprove ........... 15 9
Strongly disapprove ............. 13 3
Don'tknow ..................... 12 7
APPROVE (TOTAL) ........counn. 61% 81%
DISAPPROVE (TOTAL) ............ 28 12
APPROVE (NET) ...t +33 +69
D
Strongly approve ................ 29% 48%
Somewhat approve .............. 34 37
Somewhat disapprove ........... 13 7
Strongly disapprove ............. 13 2
Don'tknow ..................... 12 6
APPROVE (TOTAL) ............... 63% 85%
DISAPPROVE (TOTAL) ............ 26 9
APPROVE (NET) . ....ovviiiinnnn, +37  +76
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[8]1 Elon Musk, CEO of X (formerly Twitter), has recently come
under scrutiny for using his personal account on X to elevate
certain pro-Trump content. He has also come under scrutiny
for using his position at X to limit the reach of Kamala Harris'
presidential campaign account to X users. How concerned or
not concerned are you about Elon Musk's recent actions on X?
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Veryconcerned ................. 30%
Somewhat concerned . ........... 23
Only a little concerned ........... 14
Not atall concerned ............. 33
CONCERNED (TOTAL) ........... 53%
NOT CONCERNED (TOTAL) ........ 47
CONCERNED (NET) ... veenn e +6
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